 EDI8F32256C
256Kx32 SRAM Module
1
EDI8F32256C  Rev. 12   9/98  ECO #10816
256Kx32 Static RAM
CMOS, High Speed Module
The EDI8F32256C is a high speed 8 megabit  Static RAM
module organized as 256K words by 32 bits. This module is

TAVWL
TDVWH TWHDX
TWHQX
HIGH Z
TWLQZ
DATA VALID
TWHAX
 EDI8F32256C
256Kx32 SRAM Module
7
EDI8F32256C  Rev. 12   9/98  ECO #10816
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
BICMOS
EDI8G32256B10MNC 10 32
EDI8G32256B12MNC 12 32
CMOS
EDI8F32256C15MNC 15 32
EDI8F32256C20MNC 20 32
EDI8F32256C25MNC 25 32
EDI8F32256C35MNC 35 32
BICMOS
EDI8G32256B10MMC 10 333
EDI8G32256B12MMC 12 333
CMOS
EDI8F32256C15MMC 15 333
EDI8F32256C20MMC 20 333
EDI8F32256C25MMC 25 333
EDI8F32256C35MMC 35 333
Package Description
Part Number. Speed Package
(ns) No.
BICMOS
EDI8F32256B10MZC 10 85
EDI8F32256B12MZC 12 85
CMOS
EDI8F32256C15MZC 15 85
EDI8F32256C20MZC 20 85
EDI8F32256C25MZC 25 85
EDI8F32256C35MZC 35 85
Package No. 32
64  Lead Angled SIMM
Package No. 85
64 Pin ZIP

MAX.
.580
MAX.
.165
.135
.100
TYP.
.360
MAX.
.100
TYP.
3.665
Part Number. Speed Package
(ns) No.
CMOS
EDI8F32257C20MZC 20 188
EDI8F32257C25MZC 25 188
8
EDI8F32256C  Rev. 12   9/98  ECO #10816
 EDI8F32256C